RESOLUTION NO. 842

BUDGET TRANSFERS

WHEREAS, 2

7 = &

-MASON COUNTY FAIR ASSOCTIATION

reguest has been received from the Fair Association

for the follcwing Bucdget Transfers:

110~-575-20~-31
110-575-20-11
110-575-20-24
110=375-20=11
110-575-20-11
110-575-20-~11
110-575-20~11
110-575=20~11
110-575-20-22
110-575-20-13
110-575-20-24
110-575-20-13
110-575~20~-25
110-575-20-13
110-575~20-25
110-575~20-13
110-575-20-25
106-575-00-30
110-575~20~-23
106-575-00-30

$1,000.00 from
800.C0 from
70.00 from
186.00 from
50.00 from
65.00 from
280.00 from
100.00 from
375.00 Erom

250.00 from

WHEREAS,

NOW, THEREFORE, by Authority of R.C.W.

RESOLVED AND ORDERED by the Board

County,

Entertainment to

Fair Manager

Ribbons and Trophies to
Fair Manager
Judges Expense
Secretary Part
Judges Expense
Wages

Prize Money to
Retirement
Ribbons and Trophies to
Hospital and Life Insurance
Feed to

Social Security

Feed to

Industrial Insurance

Feed to

Other Serv and Charges
Premium Books to

Other Service and Charges

to
Time
To

it appears that the regeust is reasonable and necessary

36.40.100., it is HEREBY

of County Commissioners of Mason

that the above amount be transferred and the County Auditor

authorized to make the necessary transfer entries on the ledger

cards effecting said budget.

ADOPTED thisl9th day of December,

ATTEST .
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Auditor & Clerk of the Board
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«~ Auditor
Fair
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
OF MA§QN COUNTY, WASHINGTON
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